Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Mildura 3 Produce 4/09/2004
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 Taylor & Gecas

2 2 W Williams & Son
3 3 Colin Cox

4 1 J&FBugeja

5 4 Aussie Lofts

6 5 P &P Pace

7 2 L.Morris

8 6 Varelas & Tsilliris

9 3 B JDodds

10 7 CRizza & Sons

11 4 Yurek Snopkowski
12 8 George Camilleri
13 5 Pino De Luca

14 6 Steven Scicluna

15 7 McDonald & Harry
16 9 Con Ribiero

17 8 Cauchi Bros

18 9 Hennessy & Swain
19 10 Steve Cini

20 10 P & J Colliver

20 11 D & W Finerty

22 11 Dennis & Liam Brown
23 12 R Simmons & Sons
24 12 Denaro & lurato

25 13 G & S Prior

26 13 John Dismore

27 14 Ang Curcio

28 15 Kelly Gang

29 14 S & M Ballinger

30 15 1&V Trench

31 16 M Doria

33 17 Alex Kalaitzis Broady
34 17 Kirk Spaseski

35 18 Sweeney Bros

36 19 J Brereton

37 18 Mick Edwards

38 19 Cavanagh & Anderson
39 20 Charlie Grech
40 21 B &D Riley
41 22 JiaWang
42 20 Anthony Cocks
43 23 John Desira
44 21 A & M Moore
45 24 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
46 25 Tony Price
47 26 Vince Armeni

Printed at 9:52 AM on 27/04/2013

Club

T/Town
T/Town
Reg
Glen
Fawk
Fawk
Fawk
N/Cote
Glen
T/Town
Fawk
T/Town
P/vale
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
Reg
Glen
Glen
T/Town
Foot
T/Town
P/Vvale
T/Town
P/Vvale
Reg
P/Vvale
Reg
Reg
Fawk
Sun
Fawk
B/Med
T/Town
T/Town
Reg
P/Vvale
B/Med
B/Med
Foot
B/Med
T/Town
Glen
Reg
Foot
Fawk
B/Med

Section

East
East
East
West
East
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
West

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec

467.675 7:14:26
462.962 7:10:15
468.901 7:17:11
463.518 7:15:41
455.480 7:09:19
463.804 7:17:33
437.725 6:53:33
473.510 7:28:17
462.309 7:17:43
462.430 7:17:53
454.039 7:09:57
460.909 7:16:37
464.354 7:20:34
464.086 7:20:59
466.342 7:23:59
468.003 7:25:53
462.775 7:21:27
461.468 7:20:37
465.726 7:25:06
466.55 7:26:00
460.093 7:19:50
469.265 7:28:42
465.766 7:26:00
465.469 7:25:49
467.191 7:27:42
469.072 7:29:38
465.320 7:26:11
465.313 7:26:33
452.277 7:14:31
431.680 6:55:15
453.067 7:16:04
459.439 7:22:54
465.427 7:29:06
465.806 7:29:32
467.44 7:32:15
467.408 7:33:40
459.172 7:25:56
460.495 7:27:27
471.792 7:39:06
462.068 7:29:48
437.540 7:06:15
456.813 7:26:52
469.559 7:40:34
459.822 7:32:19
453.951 7:26:34
458.965 7:31:53

Velocity
m/min

1076.52
1076.02
1072.55
1063.88
1060.93
1060.00
1058.44
1056.27
1056.18
1056.06
1056.05
1055.64
1053.99
1052.39
1050.36
1049.59
1048.32
1047.31
1046.34
1046.06
1046.06
1045.82
1044.31
1044.08
1043.54
1043.23
1042.90
1042.00
1040.88
1039.58
1038.99
1037.35
1036.36
1036.20
1033.57
1030.28
1029.69
1029.15
1027.65
1027.26
1026.49
1022.25
1019.53
1016.59
1016.54
1015.67

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

15310
2940
6765
1313

14019

15960
9250

12151

17224
2845
8679

13985

12506

13039

11051

12097

13416
2956

15536

10869
2567

10411
3414

17183
7851

10642
5790

15752

11609

248

11474
1024
2430
7249
6023

12638
4307
7764

12290
4575
3131
8115

697

13322

17086
3994
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Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Printed at 9:52 AM

22
27
28
23
29
24
25
30
26
31
27
32
29
33
34
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
34
39
40
35
41
42
43
44
45
46
36
a7
48
49

lurato Bros
Frank Danko
Cole & Leatham

Sam Cavalieri And Famly

Jim Davis

R D Simpson
Mercury Syndicate
Henry Shell

Tri Star

John Morel
Wingpower

Don Sawyer

Sam Muscat

Miro Juresic
Graham Sutton
Daniel De Sousa
Leo Fyffe
G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
Tony Diaz

L L Taliana & Son
George Borg

J & R Judde

T & J Watkins

S & C Burgio & Sons
H & I Johnson

T & S Cannata

A & P Kalaitzis Reg
M Procko

M & O O'Flynn

M Pace

Ronnie Stevenson
J & A Hryniszak
Andrew Kenessy
Joe Poniewaz & Son
M & C Abbey
Engin Gurkan

J & L Share

on 27/04/2013

Club

T/Town

Glen
Glen

T/Town

P/Vvale
Reg
Cob

P/Vvale
Reg
Cob

Fawk
Fawk
Cob

B/Med
Cob
Reg
Reg
Reg

N/Cote

P/Vvale

P/Vale
Sun
Sun
Reg

Fawk
Fawk
Reg
Foot
P/vale
Fawk
Glen
Glen
Cob
Fawk
Sun
Glen
B/Med

Section

East
West
West

East
West

East

East
West

East
West

East
West

East
West
West

East

East

East

East
West
West
West
West

East
West
West

East
West
West
West
West
West
West

East
West
West
West

Page2

Distdr¥t"g time
km hr:min:sec

463.108 7:36:50
459.923 7:35:07
462.870 7:38:03
466.023 7:41:18
466.009 7:41:53
468.227 7:44:59
469.539 7:46:18
466.273 7:45:08
466.321 7:47:39
471.014 7:53:33
448.568 7:31:02
454.011 7:37:10
469.662 7:53:03
457.053 7:40:29
467.368 7:51:15
468.575 7:52:30
470.308 7:54:24
467.906 7:52:55
471.788 7:56:54
463.145 7:48:16
467.116 7:52:24
424,743 7:09:34
443.178 7:28:22
467.179 7:52:52
452.989 7:38:58
456.947 7:43:28
465.003 7:52:17
456.716 7:44:22
466.459 7:59:43
439.363 7:33:27
462.938 7:59:15
465.094 8:02:18
464.274 8:04:44
465.623 8:12:23
443.408 7:54:54
459.484 8:14:46
448.967 8:04:59

Velocity

m/min

1013.74
1010.58
1010.54
1010.25
1008.95
1006.98
1006.94
1002.45
997.16
994.65
994.54
993.09
992.84
992.56
991.78
991.69
991.38
989.40
989.27
989.06
988.80
988.77
988.42
987.96
986.96
985.92
984.58
983.52
972.37
968.93
965.96
964.32
957.79
945.65
933.68
928.70
925.74

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

17322
1633
1364
2275
11229
7970
15736
11989
15115
4637
13736
8923
5027
4160
4639
13812
5481
6565
5177
12960
15971
542
446
5887
17898
9030
6237
11109
13168
9335
2068
10192
4871
9790
1219
10127
3896
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